1 UAE DOCUMENTATION FZ 150 3.6725 0.52 0.00 0.00 550.36

2 Freight Charges ا&>Ff رm0ا 
125$*3.6725

1.275 459.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 585.30

3 LAND TRANSPORTATION - IRAQ ادhLq  rGs
FROM BAGHDAD TO ERBIL

115 3.6725 0.00 0.00 0.00 422.34

Total In Words
UAE Dirham One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-Eight

Sub Total 5&ا(uq عZvZ0&ا  1,558.00
Zero Rate (0%) 0.00

Total AED1,558.00

Account Name: DIJLA CLEARING & FORWARDING LLC 
Company Address: Office 901, Nouf Tower, Port Saeed, Deira, Dubai, UAE
1)AED ACCOUNT
 Bank Name : FAB
Bank Name: FIRST ABU DHABI BANK
Bank ACC (AED): 1191324684246001